CODES

AD381
AD382
CS381***
CS382%***
CS383***
FD381
FD382
FD383
LT381
LT382
LT383
SD380
SD380
SD381
S381B
SD382
SD382
SD382
SD383***
SD383
SD385
UW381
Uw382
UW385
Uw386
UW387
EXREM
72666
WD381
WD382
WD385
WD386
WD386
WD388

Grand total to be collected on this Warrant: $42,198,812.50
Also includes: Unpaid Water Rents, Exemption Removals, Zombie Property Maintenance and

TOWN OF NORTH CASTLE

2016 TOWN, COUNTY, SPECIAL DISTRICT TAX RATES

WARRANT DATED: MARCH 26, 2016

Prepared by: Patricia A. Colombo, Receiver of Taxes

Uniform % of Value: 2.25%
COUNTY

TOWN, HIGHWAY, LIBRARY

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT #1
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT #2
UPPER BRONX VALLEY SEWER
MAMARONECK VALLEY SEWER
BLIND BROOK SEWER

FIRE DISTRICT #1

FIRE DISTRICT #2

FIRE PROTECTION #3 Banksville
LIGHT DISTRICT #1 NWP
LIGHT DISTRICT #2 Armonk
LIGHT DISTRICT #3 King Street
SEWER DISTRICT #2 Lot A IBM
SEWER DISTRICT #2 Lot B IBM
SEWER DISTRICT #1 NWP

SEWER DISTRICT QUARRY HEIGHTS

SEWER DISTRICT #2 O & M

SEWER DISTRICT #2 CAPITAL BOND
SEWER DISTRICT #2 ZONING UNITS
BLIND BROOK #3 CAP SURCHARGE

SEWER DISTRICT #3 Rte. 120

SEWER DISTRICT #4 Orchard Street

UNPAID WATER DISTRICT #1
UNPAID WATER DISTRICT #2
UNPAID WATER DISTRICT #4
UNPAID WATER DISTRICT #5
UNPAID WATER DISTRICT #7
EXEMPTION REMOVALS

ZOMBIE MAINTENANCE LIEN

SPECIAL TAX LEVY CAP PROJ #1 NWP
SPECIAL TAX LEVY CAP PROJ #2 ARM

WATER DISTRICT #4 CAP

WATER DISTRICT #5 DEBT SERVICE
WATER DISTRICT #5 NEW CASTLE
WATER DISTRICT #7 Mac & Wampus

New Castle Water #5 Debt Service
Includes: North Castle's share of the Westchester County Warrant: $17,975,174

2015

ASSESSMENTS
116,993,999

117,112,598

ASSESSMENTS

15,330,611
113,132,370
14,444,054
266,416
5,645,818
14,643,949
88,927,832
24,182,673
14,448,334
31,117,281
2,052,174
User Units
User Units
13,388,426
559,888
move tax
23,798,472
1,360.37
15 PARCELS
By Units
1,133,176
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
8,629,537
381
18,868,663
116 PARCELS
17PARCELS
3,358,720

2016
LEVY
17,461,957

19,041,536

LEVY

82,000
215,257
345,088

6,488
147,492
497,972

1,416,969
496,695

59,929

77,420

2,970
140,287
203,182

83,000

21,141
230,720
168,040
170,246

2016

TAX RATE PER M

149.2552

162.5918

TAX RATE PER M

5.349
1.90271
23.8914
24.353
26.125
34.0054
15.934
20.5393
4,148
2.4881
1.4473
all IBM chg
all IBM chg
6.2

37.76

169.39
7.061
125.1471

14,149 S varies by parcel
85,000 $ varies by parcel

24,881
18,275.64
33,317.12
27,260.33

718.55

170.74
36,490.11

7,186.25
206,698
805,250

6,541
26,166.00

3,835.00

34,416

21.9569
re-levy
re-levy
re-levy
re-levy
re-levy

Restored Exemption

6 Properties
23.953
2112.52
0.347
225.569
225.564

S by unit



